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2022  Winners  Lists

Pick an Award Category:

HEADLINE  PARTNER

Letting Agents  (rated by Landlords)

Letting Agents  (rated by Tenants)

Best in County Suppliers

People Awards

Mortgage Brokers

Best Agency Network

Conveyancers

Estate Agents



COUNTY CATEGORY

ABBOTTS NORWICH Norfolk LANDLORDS

ABBOTTS WYMONDHAM Norfolk SALES

ACONVEYANCING BROMSGROVE Worcestershire CONVEYANCER

ACONVEYANCING SOLIHULL West Midlands CONVEYANCER

ACONVEYANCING TAMWORTH Sta�ordshire CONVEYANCER

ALAN DE MAID BECKENHAM Kent SALES

ALEX JONES ESTATE AGENTS Lancashire LANDLORDS

ANTHONY FLINT PROPERTY CONSULTANTS Conwy SALES & LETTINGS (LANDLORDS & TENANTS)

AUSTIN & WYATT CANFORD HEATH Dorset SALES

BAIRSTOW EVES MANSFIELD Nottinghamshire LANDLORDS

BARBERS MARKET DRAYTON Shropshire SALES

BARBERS NEWPORT Shropshire TENANTS

BARBERS WELLINGTON/TELFORD Shropshire LANDLORDS

BELVOIR BRIGHTON East Sussex LANDLORDS

BLASER MILLS LAW AMERSHAM Buckinghamshire CONVEYANCER

BLUE SKY PROPERTY Bristol SALES & LETTINGS (LANDLORDS & TENANTS)

BEST IN COUNTY 2022
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OFFICIAL WINNERS LIST



COUNTY CATEGORY

BLUNDELLS DONCASTER Yorkshire LANDLORDS

BOYS & MAUGHAN MARGATE Kent CONVEYANCER

BRIDGFORDS DURHAM Durham LANDLORDS

BUCKLEY FRAYNE Greater Manchester TENANTS

BUCKLEYBROWN Nottinghamshire SALES

C RESIDENTIAL Sta�ordshire SALES

CHAPPELL & MATTHEWS BATH Somerset LANDLORDS

CHARLES DAVID CASSON Essex TENANTS

CHARLES HARDING OLD TOWN Wiltshire SALES

CHERRY PICKED RESIDENTIAL Oxfordshire SALES

CONVEY LAW Newport CONVEYANCER

COOK RESIDENTIAL Gloucestershire SALES

COUNTRYWIDE NORTH GLASGOW Lanarkshire LANDLORDS

DIXONS REDDITCH Worcestershire LANDLORDS

DOURISH & DAY STAFFORD Sta�ordshire LANDLORDS & TENANTS

EMPIRE PROPERTY North Lanarkshire SALES
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COUNTY CATEGORY

FAC PROPERTY CONSULTANTS Cornwall SALES

FERNDOWN ESTATES Warwickshire SALES & LETTINGS (TENANTS)

FIFE PROPERTIES CUPAR Fife SALES

FIFE PROPERTIES GLENROTHES Fife LANDLORDS

FRANK INNES DERBY Derbyshire LANDLORDS

FULFORDS DAWLISH Devon TENANTS

FULFORDS EXETER CITY CENTRE Devon LANDLORDS

FULFORDS EXETER ST THOMAS Devon SALES

GLENHAM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Edinburgh City LANDLORDS & TENANTS

GOODFELLOWS PONTELAND Northumberland SALES

HARPER WILLIAMS Cheshire SALES

HEWITT ADAMS Merseyside SALES & LETTINGS (LANDLORDS)

HOME FINDERS SWINDON Wiltshire TENANTS

HOME SWEET HOME Scottish Borders SALES

HOUSE FOX Somerset SALES

HOUSECLUB Lancashire SALES
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COUNTY CATEGORY

HUNTER CAMPBELL BALLYCLARE Antrim SALES

HUNTERS CHESTERFIELD Derbyshire SALES

HUNTERS DEWSBURY Yorkshire TENANTS

HUNTERS ESTATE AGENTS West Sussex LANDLORDS

HUNTERS STOURBRIDGE West Midlands SALES

IMS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS Oxfordshire TENANTS

INFINITY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS Middlesex SALES & LETTINGS (LANDLORDS & TENANTS)

JACK SMITH ESTATE AGENTS East Sussex TENANTS

JOHN FRANCIS CARMARTHEN Carmarthenshire SALES

JOHN FRANCIS GORSEINON Swansea LANDLORDS & TENANTS

JOHN FRANCIS PEMBROKE Pembrokeshire SALES

JOHN FRANCIS SKETTY Swansea SALES

KERSEYS SOLICITORS Su�olk CONVEYANCER

KINGHAM PROPERTY SPECIALISTS Armagh SALES

KINGSLEIGH RESIDENTIAL Essex SALES

LENNON JAMES Cambridgeshire SALES
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COUNTY CATEGORY

LESTER CAMPBELL Yorkshire West CONVEYANCER

LETTING SOLUTIONS West Lothian LANDLORDS & TENANTS

LEWIS HAUGHTON WILLS LETTINGS Cornwall LANDLORDS

LYNKS Greater Manchester SALES & LETTINGS (LANDLORDS)

MACKAY PROPERTY Hertfordshire SALES

MARK EWIN Su�olk SALES

MILNE MOSER KENDAL Cumbria TENANTS

MJP CONVEYANCING Norfolk CONVEYANCER

MOORE AND YORK LETTINGS Leicestershire LANDLORDS & TENANTS

MORRIS DIBBEN ROMSEY Hampshire LANDLORDS & TENANTS

MORRIS MARSHALL & POOLE WELSHPOOL Powys SALES

MUNDY'S ESTATE AGENTS Lincolnshire SALES

MUVE Middlesex CONVEYANCER

MYRINGS Yorkshire SALES

NEWTON FALLOWELL BOURNE Lincolnshire TENANTS

NEWTON FALLOWELL OAKHAM Rutland SALES & LETTINGS (LANDLORDS & TENANTS)
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COUNTY CATEGORY

NEWTON FALLOWELL STAMFORD Lincolnshire LANDLORDS

NORTHGATE NEWTON AYCLIFFE Durham SALES & LETTINGS (TENANTS)

OʼNEILL PATIENT Greater Manchester CONVEYANCER

OAKWOOD HOMES MARGATE Kent LANDLORDS & TENANTS

OSCAR JAMES BURTON LATIMER Northamptonshire SALES

OSCAR JAMES KETTERING Northamptonshire TENANTS

PEARSON CAULFIELD Tyne & Wear CONVEYANCER

PENINSULAR PROPERTY Merseyside TENANTS

PENROSE Bedfordshire SALES & LETTINGS (LANDLORDS & TENANTS)

PETER MORGAN BRIDGEND Mid Glamorgan SALES

PETER MORGAN NEATH West Glamorgan SALES

PINEWOOD PROPERTIES CHESTERFIELD Derbyshire TENANTS

PLATINUM PROPERTIES ELY Cambridgeshire LANDLORDS & TENANTS

POOLE ALCOCK NANTWICH Cheshire CONVEYANCER

POWER BESPOKE Surrey SALES & LETTINGS (LANDLORDS & TENANTS)

PROPERKEY DATCHET Berkshire LANDLORDS & TENANTS
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COUNTY CATEGORY

PROPERTY PEOPLE BELFAST MID ULSTER Tyrone SALES

PROPERTY PEOPLE BELFAST NORTH & WEST Antrim LANDLORDS

PROPERTY PEOPLE BELFAST SOUTH & EAST Antrim TENANTS

PROPERTY WEBB West Lothian SALES

PUGHS Herefordshire SALES

QUARTERS RESIDENTIAL Berkshire SALES

RA BENNETT & PARTNERS STRATFORD Warwickshire LANDLORDS

RA BENNETT & PARTNERS WORCESTER Worcestershire TENANTS

ROYSTON & LUND WEST BRIDGFORD Nottinghamshire TENANTS

RUSSELL & BUTLER Buckinghamshire SALES & LETTINGS (TENANTS)

SAFE & SECURE PROPERTIES Tyne & Wear SALES & LETTINGS (LANDLORDS & TENANTS)

SILVERBIRCH Dorset TENANTS

SIMPSON & WEEKLEY RUSHDEN Northamptonshire LANDLORDS

SLATER HOGG STIRLING Stirling LANDLORDS & TENANTS

SPENCERS WIGSTON Leicestershire SALES

START & CO Cornwall TENANTS
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COUNTY CATEGORY

STONESHAW ESTATES Essex LANDLORDS

STRATS HOMES Hertfordshire LANDLORDS & TENANTS

SUTTONS ESTATE AGENTS West Midlands LANDLORDS & TENANTS

TATE ROWLANDS Flintshire SALES

TAYLOR ROBINSON West Sussex TENANTS

TAYLORS AYLESBURY Buckinghamshire LANDLORDS

TAYLORS DOWNEND Bristol TENANTS

TAYLORS OXFORD Oxfordshire LANDLORDS

TAYLORS SWINDON Wiltshire LANDLORDS

THE LETTING CENTRE CARLISLE Cumbria LANDLORDS

THE PARTNERSHIP GUILDFORD Surrey CONVEYANCER

THE PROPERTY CENTRE ST JOHNS Worcestershire SALES

THOMAS & THOMAS PROPERTY Gloucestershire LANDLORDS & TENANTS

THOMAS LEGAL GLOUCESTER Gloucestershire CONVEYANCER

TOLHURST FISHER Essex CONVEYANCER

TOWN PROPERTY East Sussex SALES
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COUNTY CATEGORY

WATERHOUSE Cumbria SALES

WHITE & BROOKS BOGNOR West Sussex SALES

WHITE & GUARD BISHOPS WALTHAM Hampshire SALES

WILLIAMS & GOODWIN BANGOR Gwynedd SALES

WILLIAMS & GOODWIN LETTINGS Isle of Anglesey LANDLORDS & TENANTS

WILLIAMS & GOODWIN LLANGEFNI Isle of Anglesey SALES

WILLIAMS ESTATES PRESTATYN Denbighshire SALES & LETTINGS (LANDLORDS & TENANTS)

WILSON NESBITT Antrim CONVEYANCER
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HEADLINE  PARTNER

PRINCIPAL  PARTNERS

SPONSORS

SUPPORTERS



GOLD KERSEYS SOLICITORS

SILVER MJP CONVEYANCING

EAST OF ENGLAND

GOLD THE PARTNERSHIP LONDON

SILVER THOMAS LEGAL LONDON

LONDON

BRONZE GRANT SAW GREENWICH

GOLD PEARSON CAULFIELD

NORTH EAST

GOLD WILSON NESBITT

NORTHERN IRELAND

GOLD OʼNEILL PATIENT

SILVER O'DONNELL SOLICITORS

NORTH WEST

BRONZE POOLE ALCOCK NANTWICH

GOLD TOLHURST FISHER

SILVER PCS LEGAL ONGAR

SOUTH EAST (ESSEX)

BRONZE PCS LEGAL BASILDON

PUBLISHED 14th OCTOBER 2022

OFFICIAL WINNERS LIST

Page 1 of 4SPONSORED  BY:

CONVEYANCERS  2022



GOLD BOYS & MAUGHAN MARGATE

SILVER COOK TAYLOR WOODHOUSE DARTFORD

SOUTH EAST (KENT)

GOLD THE PARTNERSHIP GUILDFORD

SILVER MUVE

SOUTH EAST (MIDDLESEX & SURREY)

BRONZE BOYS & MAUGHAN CANTERBURY

GOLD CONVEY LAW

WALES

GOLD THOMAS LEGAL GLOUCESTER

SILVER BLASER MILLS LAW AMERSHAM

SOUTHERN

GOLD ACONVEYANCING TAMWORTH

SILVER ACONVEYANCING SOLIHULL

WEST MIDLANDS

BRONZE ACONVEYANCING BROMSGROVE

GOLD LESTER CAMPBELL

YORKSHIRE

BRONZE BLASER MILLS LAW HIGH WYCOMBE
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GOLD THE PARTNERSHIP

SILVER THOMAS LEGAL

BEST LOCAL CONVEYANCER GROUP (2-5 OFFICES) IN THE UK

BRONZE ACONVEYANCING

GOLD COUNTRYWIDE CONVEYANCING SERVICES

SILVER CONVEY LAW

BEST NATIONAL CONVEYANCER IN THE UK
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BEST CONVEYANCER OFFICE IN THE UK

SILVER BRONZE

GOLD WINNER
THOMAS LEGAL GLOUCESTER

THE PARTNERSHIP GUILDFORDTOLHURST FISHER



HEADLINE  PARTNER

PRINCIPAL  PARTNERS

SPONSORS

SUPPORTERS



GOLD BUCKLEYBROWN

SILVER ROYSTON & LUND WEST BRIDGFORD

EAST MIDLANDS (DERBS, LINCS, NOTTS)

GOLD OSCAR JAMES BURTON LATIMER

SILVER OSCAR JAMES KETTERING

EAST MIDLANDS (LEICS, NORTHANTS, RUT)

BRONZE HAWKSBYS PROPERTY SERVICES

GOLD DRIVERS & NORRIS

SILVER WINKWORTH KINGSBURY

LONDON (NORTH)

GOLD MARK EWIN

SILVER PENROSE

EAST OF ENGLAND

GOLD LONEY MILLER

SILVER BAIRSTOW EVES SHIRLEY

LONDON (SOUTH)

BRONZE FIRST UNION BATTERSEA

GOLD HUNTER CAMPBELL BALLYCLARE

SILVER PROPERTY PEOPLE BELFAST MID ULSTER

NORTHERN IRELAND

BRONZE KINGHAM PROPERTY SPECIALISTS

BRONZE MUNDY'S ESTATE AGENTS SALES

BRONZE ABBOTTS WYMONDHAM BRONZE PARAMOUNT PROPERTIES
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GOLD NORTHGATE NEWTON AYCLIFFE

SILVER NORTHGATE BILLINGHAM

NORTH EAST

GOLD HOUSECLUB

SILVER HANNON HOLMES

NORTH WEST (NORTH)

BRONZE NEIL ROBINSON ESTATE AGENTS

GOLD HEWITT ADAMS

SILVER LYNKS

NORTH WEST (SOUTH)

GOLD FIFE PROPERTIES CUPAR

SILVER PROPERTY WEBB

SCOTLAND

BRONZE HOME SWEET HOME

GOLD KINGSLEIGH RESIDENTIAL

SILVER HOLDEN ESTATE AGENTS

SOUTH EAST (ESSEX)

BRONZE BAIRSTOW EVES COLLIER ROW

BRONZE GOODFELLOWS PONTELAND

BRONZE WELOCATE
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GOLD MACKAY PROPERTY

SILVER INFINITY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS

SOUTH EAST (HERTS & MIDDX)

GOLD ALAN DE MAID BECKENHAM

SILVER GARDNERS

SOUTH EAST (KENT)

BRONZE KNIGHT EDMONDS

SOUTH EAST (SUSSEX)

GOLD POWER BESPOKE

SILVER ANDREWS WALLINGTON

SOUTH EAST (SURREY)

GOLD BLUE SKY PROPERTY

SILVER TAYLORS KINGSWOOD

SOUTH WEST (BRISTOL & SOM)

BRONZE HOUSE FOX

GOLD AUSTIN & WYATT CANFORD HEATH

SILVER FAC PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

SOUTH WEST (CORN, DEV, DOR)

BRONZE STRATTON CREBER ST AUSTELL

BRONZE DANIELS ESTATE AGENTS

BRONZE SHINEROCKS PROPERTY AGENTS

GOLD WHITE & BROOKS BOGNOR

SILVER WHITE & BROOKS CHICHESTER

BRONZE TOWN PROPERTY
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GOLD COOK RESIDENTIAL

SILVER THE PROPERTY CENTRE CHELTENHAM

SOUTHERN (BERKS, BUCKS, GLOUC, OX)

GOLD WHITE & GUARD BISHOPS WALTHAM

SILVER NEXA

SOUTHERN (HANTS & WILTS)

BRONZE GASCOIGNE-PEES BASINGSTOKE

WALES (SOUTH)

GOLD WILLIAMS ESTATES PRESTATYN

SILVER WILLIAMS & GOODWIN BANGOR

WALES (NORTH)

GOLD FERNDOWN ESTATES

SILVER DIXONS ERDINGTON

WEST MIDLANDS (HEREF, WAR, WMD, WORCS)

BRONZE THE PROPERTY CENTRE ST JOHNS

GOLD C RESIDENTIAL

SILVER DOURISH & DAY STAFFORD

WEST MIDLANDS (SHROPS, STAFFS)

BRONZE STEPHENSON BROWNE ALSAGER

BRONZE THOMAS & THOMAS PROPERTY

BRONZE ANTHONY FLINT PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

GOLD JOHN FRANCIS SKETTY

SILVER PETER MORGAN NEATH

BRONZE JOHN FRANCIS PEMBROKE
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GOLD SWEETMOVE

SILVER WHITAKERS ANLABY

YORKSHIRE (EAST)

GOLD MYRINGS

SILVER WISHART ESTATE AGENTS

YORKSHIRE (NORTH)

BRONZE HUNTERS SELBY

GOLD HODSONS PROPERTY WAKEFIELD

SILVER PRESTON BAKER LEEDS CITY CENTRE

YORKSHIRE (SOUTH & WEST)

BRONZE HUNTERS BRIDLINGTON

BRONZE HUNTERS BAWTRY
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EAST MIDLANDS

BEST LOCAL ESTATE AGENCY GROUP  (2-5 OFFICES)  BY REGION

PINEWOOD PROPERTIES

LONDON
NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTH EAST

NORTH WEST
SCOTLAND

ANTHONY PEPE
PROPERTY PEOPLE
NORTHGATE
HILLS
FIFE PROPERTIES

SOUTH EAST WHITE & BROOKS

SOUTH WEST ALEXANDER MAY

SOUTHERN WHITE & GUARD

WALES WILLIAMS ESTATES

WEST MIDLANDS WEBBS
YORKSHIRE WHITAKERS

BEST ONLINE AGENT
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GOLD WHITE & BROOKS

SILVER ROYSON & LUND

BEST LOCAL ESTATE AGENCY GROUP  (2-5 OFFICES)  IN THE UK

GOLD OSCAR JAMES

SILVER THE PROPERTY CENTRE

BEST REGIONAL ESTATE AGENCY GROUP  (6-20 OFFICES)  IN THE UK

BRONZE TAYLOR MILBURN

BRONZE MILES & BARR

GOLD COUNTRYWIDE ESTATE AGENTS

SILVER HUNTERS PROPERTY GROUP

BEST LARGE ESTATE AGENCY GROUP (21+ OFFICES) IN THE UK

BRONZE ANDREWS PROPERTY GROUP
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GRAND PRIX - BEST ESTATE AGENT OFFICE IN THE UK

SILVER BRONZE

GOLD WINNER
C RESIDENTIAL

WHITE & BROOKS BOGNORBUCKLEYBROWN



RATED  BY  LANDLORDS

GOLD FRANK INNES DERBY

SILVER BAIRSTOW EVES MANSFIELD

EAST MIDLANDS (DERBS, NOTTS, LINCS)

GOLD SIMPSON & WEEKLEY RUSHDEN

SILVER OSCAR JAMES KETTERING

EAST MIDLANDS (LEICS, NORTHANTS, RUT)

BRONZE NEWTON FALLOWELL OAKHAM

GOLD BASE PROPERTY SPECIALISTS

SILVER BAIRSTOW EVES ENFIELD

LONDON (EAST)

GOLD PLATINUM PROPERTIES ELY

SILVER PENROSE

EAST OF ENGLAND

GOLD DRIVERS & NORRIS

SILVER WINKWORTH KINGSBURY

LONDON (NORTH)

BRONZE ANTHONY PEPE PALMERS GREEN

GOLD FIRST UNION BATTERSEA

SILVER EQUITY LONDON

LONDON (SOUTH)

BRONZE ELDRIDGE ESTATES

BRONZE PINEWOOD PROPERTIES CHESTERFIELD

BRONZE TAYLORS BEDFORD BRONZE KURTIS PROPERTY
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GOLD PROPERTY PEOPLE BELFAST NORTH & WEST

SILVER PROPERTY PEOPLE BELFAST SOUTH & EAST

NORTHERN IRELAND

GOLD BRIDGFORDS DURHAM

SILVER NORTHGATE DARLINGTON

NORTH EAST

BRONZE SAFE & SECURE PROPERTIES

GOLD LYNKS

SILVER HEWITT ADAMS

NORTH WEST (SOUTH)

GOLD ALEX JONES ESTATE AGENTS

SILVER THE LETTING CENTRE CARLISLE

NORTH WEST (NORTH)

GOLD GLENHAM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

SILVER FIFE PROPERTIES GLENROTHES

SCOTLAND

BRONZE SLATER HOGG STIRLING

GOLD STONESHAW ESTATES

SILVER BAIRSTOW EVES ROMFORD

SOUTH EAST (ESSEX)

BRONZE CHARLES DAVID CASSON

BRONZE ENTWISTLE GREEN PRESTON BRONZE PRICE & CO PROPERTIES
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GOLD STRATS HOMES

SILVER INFINITY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS

SOUTH EAST (HERTS, MIDDX & SURR)

GOLD OAKWOOD HOMES MARGATE

SILVER MANN MARGATE

SOUTH EAST (KENT)

BRONZE MANN DARTFORD

GOLD BLUE SKY PROPERTY

SILVER WOODS PORTISHEAD

SOUTH WEST (BRISTOL & SOM)

GOLD HUNTERS ESTATE AGENTS

SILVER TAYLOR ROBINSON

SOUTH EAST (SUSSEX)

GOLD FULFORDS EXETER CITY CENTRE

SILVER FULFORDS DAWLISH

SOUTH WEST (CORN, DEV, DOR)

BRONZE LEWIS HAUGHTON WILLS

GOLD THOMAS & THOMAS PROPERTY

SILVER TAYLORS AYLESBURY

SOUTHERN (BERKS, BUCKS, GLOUC, OX)

BRONZE TAYLORS OXFORD

BRONZE EMPIRE CHASE

BRONZE BELVOIR BRIGHTON BRONZE TAYLORS DOWNEND
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GOLD TAYLORS SWINDON

SILVER MORRIS DIBBEN ROMSEY

SOUTHERN (HANTS & WILTS)

GOLD JOHN FRANCIS GORSEINON

SILVER WILLIAMS ESTATES PRESTATYN

WALES

BRONZE WILLIAMS ESTATES DENBIGH

GOLD RA BENNETT & PARTNERS STRATFORD

SILVER ACCORD LEAMINGTON

WEST MIDLANDS (WARKS, WMD, WORCS)

GOLD DOURISH & DAY STAFFORD

SILVER BRIDGFORDS STAFFORD

WEST MIDLANDS (SHROPS, STAFFS)

GOLD MYRINGS

SILVER BRIDGFORDS YORK

YORKSHIRE (NORTH)

BRONZE FEATHER SMAILES SCALES

GOLD BLUNDELLS DONCASTER

SILVER BRIDGFORDS WAKEFIELD

YORKSHIRE (SOUTH & WEST)

BRONZE HODSONS PROPERTY WAKEFIELD

BRONZE DAYS LETTINGS

BRONZE BARBERS WELLINGTON/TELFORD BRONZE DIXONS REDDITCH
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GOLD ANTHONY PEPE

SILVER WILLIAMS ESTATES

BEST LOCAL LETTINGS AGENCY GROUP  (2-5 OFFICES)  IN THE UK

GOLD MILES & BARR

LETTING AGENT AWARDS BEST REGIONAL GROUP  (6-20 OFFICES)  IN THE UK

BRONZE SIMPSON'S GROUP

GOLD COUNTRYWIDE

SILVER ANDREWS PROPERTY GROUP

LETTING AGENT AWARDS AWARDS BEST LARGE GROUP  (21+ OFFICES)

BRONZE HUNTERS PROPERTY GROUP
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BEST LETTING AGENT OFFICE FOR LANDLORDS IN THE UK

SILVER BRONZE

GOLD WINNER
STRATS HOMES

BASE PROPERTY SPECIALISTSINFINITY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS



HEADLINE  PARTNER

PRINCIPAL  PARTNERS

SPONSORS

SUPPORTERS



GOLD NEWTON FALLOWELL BOURNE

SILVER MUNDY'S ESTATE AGENTS LETTINGS

EAST MIDLANDS (DERBS, NOTTS, LINCS)

GOLD MOORE AND YORK LETTINGS

SILVER BENTONS ESTATE AGENTS

EAST MIDLANDS (LEICS, NORTHANTS, RUT)

BRONZE OSCAR JAMES KETTERING

GOLD BASE PROPERTY SPECIALISTS

SILVER NET LETTINGS

LONDON (EAST)

GOLD PLATINUM PROPERTIES ELY

SILVER PENROSE

EAST OF ENGLAND

GOLD PARAMOUNT PROPERTIES

SILVER DRIVERS & NORRIS

LONDON (NORTH)

BRONZE WINKWORTH KINGSBURY

GOLD ELDRIDGE ESTATES

SILVER FIRST UNION BATTERSEA

LONDON (SOUTH)

BRONZE EQUITY LONDON

BRONZE PINEWOOD PROPERTIES CHESTERFIELD

BRONZE KURTIS PROPERTY
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GOLD PROPERTY PEOPLE BELFAST SOUTH & EAST

SILVER PROPERTY PEOPLE BELFAST NORTH & WEST

NORTHERN  IRELAND

GOLD SAFE & SECURE PROPERTIES

SILVER NORTHGATE NEWTON AYCLIFFE

NORTH EAST

BRONZE NORTHGATE DARLINGTON

GOLD LETTING SOLUTIONS

SILVER SLATER HOGG STIRLING

SCOTLAND

GOLD BUCKLEY FRAYNE

SILVER LYNKS

NORTH WEST

GOLD CHARLES DAVID CASSON

SILVER PACE PROPERTIES

SOUTH EAST (ESSEX)

BRONZE ANDREWS ROMFORD

GOLD INFINITY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS

SILVER STRATS HOMES

SOUTH EAST (HERTS, MIDDX & SURR)

BRONZE EMPIRE CHASE

BRONZE GLENHAM PROPERTY MANAGEMENTBRONZE X1 LETTINGS MANCHESTER

RATED  BY  TENANTS
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GOLD OAKWOOD HOMES MARGATE

SILVER MILES & BARR RAMSGATE

SOUTH EAST (KENT)

GOLD TAYLOR ROBINSON

SILVER JACK SMITH ESTATE AGENTS

SOUTH EAST (SUSSEX)

BRONZE BELVOIR BRIGHTON

GOLD FULFORDS DAWLISH

SILVER SILVERBIRCH

SOUTH WEST (CORN, DEV, DOR)

GOLD TAYLORS DOWNEND

SILVER BLUE SKY PROPERTY

SOUTH WEST (BRISTOL & SOM)

GOLD HOME FINDERS SWINDON

SILVER MORRIS DIBBEN ROMSEY

SOUTHERN

BRONZE THOMAS & THOMAS PROPERTY

GOLD WILLIAMS ESTATES PRESTATYN

SILVER JOHN FRANCIS GORSEINON

WALES

BRONZE WILLIAMS ESTATES DENBIGH

BRONZE MANN MARGATE

BRONZE START & COBRONZE ANDREWS CLIFTON
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GOLD BARBERS NEWPORT

SILVER BARBERS MARKET DRAYTON

WEST MIDLANDS

GOLD HUNTERS DEWSBURY

SILVER MYRINGS

YORKSHIRE

BRONZE HUNTERS BINGLEY LETTINGSBRONZE DOURISH & DAY STAFFORD
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GRAND PRIX  

BEST LETTING AGENT OFFICE FOR TENANTS IN THE UK

SILVER BRONZE

GOLD WINNER
INFINITY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS

STRATS HOMESPARAMOUNT PROPERTIES



HEADLINE  PARTNER

PRINCIPAL  PARTNERS

SPONSORS

SUPPORTERS



GOLD SHERWOOD MORTGAGES

EAST MIDLANDS

GOLD ANDREWS KINGSBURY

LONDON

GOLD AFFINITY GROUP

SILVER ZING MORTGAGES

SOUTH EAST

GOLD HOME FINANCIAL

SILVER BLUE STRAWBERRY FINANCIAL SERVICES

NORTH WEST

GOLD BEEWISE FINANCIAL SERVICES

SILVER COOPER ASSOCIATES MORTGAGES

SOUTH WEST

BRONZE SMART ADVICE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS

GOLD MCROBIEADAMS

SILVER LAWSON FINANCIAL

SOUTHERN

BRONZE ANDREWS CHELTENHAM

BRONZE MORTGAGES BY MCATEER

THE  REGIONS

GOLD PETER MORGAN FINANCIAL SERVICES

WALES

MORTGAGE  BROKERS  2022
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BEST NATIONAL MORTGAGE BROKER
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GOLD WINNER



GRAND PRIX  

BEST MORTGAGE BROKER OFFICE IN THE UK
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MORTGAGE  BROKERS  2022

SILVER BRONZE

GOLD WINNER
BEEWISE FINANCIAL SERVICES

COOPER ASSOCIATESAFFINITY GROUP



HEADLINE  PARTNER

PRINCIPAL  PARTNERS

SPONSORS

SUPPORTERS



BEST  

SALE BOARDS

BEST  

DIGITAL MARKETING 

SERVICES

BEST  

BEST AGENCY NETWORK 

(RATED BY AGENTS)

BEST  

AUCTIONS

BEST 

CONVEYANCING

(RATED BY AGENTS)

BEST 

CRM SOFTWARE

BEST IN SECTOR

SUPPLIERS  2022
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BEST 

INVENTORIES

BEST  

FLOOR PLANS
BEST  

ELECTRICAL 

INSPECTIONS

BEST  

INSTRUCTION GENERATION 

TOOL

BEST  

LETTING SOFTWARE
BEST  

OUTSOURCE PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT

BEST IN SECTOR
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BEST 

PAYMENT SERVICES

BEST  

TENANCY DEPOSIT 

SCHEMES

BEST  

RECRUITMENT

BEST 

SALES PROGESSION 

SOFTWARE

BEST  

TENANT REFERENCING

BEST 

TRAINING PROVIDER

BEST IN SECTOR
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BEST 

UNDERWRITING
BEST  

VIRTUAL TOURS 

BEST IN SECTOR
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SILVER

GRAND  PRIX  SUPPLIER  OF  THE  YEAR  2022

BRONZE

GOLD WINNER

BEST IN SECTOR
PUBLISHED 14th OCTOBER 2022

OFFICIAL WINNERS LIST

Page 5 of 5SPONSORED  BY:

SUPPLIERS  2022

THE HUMPHREY
GROUP

SPECTRE IAMSOLD



HEADLINE  PARTNER

PRINCIPAL  PARTNERS

SPONSORS

SUPPORTERS



BEST AGENCY NETWORK 2022
(Rated by Customers)

FIA AGENT OF THE YEAR 2022GUILD AGENT OF THE YEAR 2022

BEST AGENCY NETWORK  2022
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SUPPORTERS



Amy Whi�in
Miles & Barr Folkestone 

Caroline Freeman
Newby & Co

Dan Fielding-Smith 
Tolhurst Fisher 

Danielle Powell 
Cornwall Estates 

Eamonn Hunt 
TDS Northern Ireland 

Edmund Khoury 
Edmund & Evans 

Harvey Bennett
Kurtis Property 

James Richards
Peter Morgan Financial 

Services

PEOPLE  AWARDS  2022
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Kate Roe
Roe & Co Residential  

Sales 

Lisa Knight 
Alan de Maid  
Beckenham  

Margaret Caddy
Stephenson Browne 

Alsager  

Michael Walden 
RA Bennett & Partners 

Stratford (Lettings)

Nicola Lord
Simpson and Weekley 

Rushden

Red Nelson
FAC Property 
Consultants

Steve Ellis
WeLocate Finance
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HEADLINE  PARTNER

PRINCIPAL  PARTNERS

SPONSORS

SUPPORTERS


